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順位 No チーム名 都道府県 市区町村 記 録

1 52 チャランナーズ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:10:13
2 252 報徳学園OB 東京都 大田区 1:10:28
3 95 モーニング息子 茨城県 取手市 1:13:19
4 177 JXTG 神奈川県 川崎市 1:14:07
5 80 元AC 神奈川県 川崎市 1:14:31
6 60 東京大学大学院 神奈川県 川崎市 1:15:22
7 37 チームＢ１０ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:15:30
8 42 ADC走友会 茨城県 つくば市 1:15:50
9 66 UoJ 東京都 大田区 1:17:39
10 244 長８ 東京都 新宿区 1:18:24
11 30 会津の竜桜吹雪 神奈川県 横浜市 1:19:06
12 208 用賀２丁目 千葉県 市川市 1:22:10
13 12 菅陸チーム52 神奈川県 川崎市 1:22:44
14 153 最後まで走り隊 東京都 目黒区 1:22:51
15 56 イケ麺特攻隊 東京都 練馬区 1:23:10
16 154 襷繋ぎ隊 東京都 目黒区 1:24:25
17 150 都市大等々力 東京都 調布市 1:24:27
18 38 チームラソニソ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:24:36
19 32 チームＫｙ Ｄ 神奈川県 鎌倉市 1:25:46
20 89 ミノホドシラズ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:26:02
21 258 日東工器ＲＣ２ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:26:16
22 22 いくまクラブ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:26:30
23 212 サーモスぼとる 埼玉県 所沢市 1:27:17
24 106 幸スポ土曜男組 神奈川県 川崎市 1:27:20
25 180 大陽日酸紫峰 茨城県 つくば市 1:27:34
26 187 コウキ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:27:34
27 84 マヨネーズ 東京都 目黒区 1:28:32
28 5 メーヴェＲＣＤ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:29:16
29 45 ベネユニテ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:29:18
30 105 RCANDOげ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:30:02
31 64 大塚サンタ 千葉県 流山市 1:30:31
32 243 中原メンズ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:30:32
33 259 日東工器ＲＣ３ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:30:34
34 7 ＴＫファイブＤ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:31:19
35 96 塚田組 神奈川県 川崎市 1:31:20
36 104 RCANDOひ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:31:27
37 65 レッド６スター 東京都 新宿区 1:31:44
38 247 JALPAK2 千葉県 印西市 1:31:46
39 59 KMGKOB 神奈川県 横浜市 1:31:50
40 47 チームはゆぽん 神奈川県 川崎市 1:32:03
41 261 日油快足1 神奈川県 川崎市 1:32:04
42 122 東陽大駅伝部C 神奈川県 海老名市 1:32:20
43 257 日東工器ＲＣ１ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:32:25
44 175 総科イケメン衆 神奈川県 川崎市 1:32:26
45 201 SGA1 神奈川県 川崎市 1:32:35
46 94 ジャンカーズ 千葉県 八街市 1:32:36
47 125 HIROSE 神奈川県 大和市 1:32:47
48 194 ＴＳＨ Ａ 東京都 大田区 1:33:12
49 6 ＴＫファイブＡ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:33:17
50 129 アトラスシー 千葉県 松戸市 1:33:20
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51 75 お達者クラブ 埼玉県 さいたま市 1:33:48
52 92 TIPSヤング 神奈川県 相模原市 1:33:56
53 50 ＣＨＩＦＵＫＵ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:33:58
54 188 キセイ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:34:05
55 139 伊豆の国ＲＣ 静岡県 伊豆の国市 1:34:07
56 128 えねけん 神奈川県 横須賀市 1:34:21
57 141 ガンダオ＊宮部 東京都 目黒区 1:34:23
58 61 いえもん 神奈川県 川崎市 1:34:29
59 170 大陽日酸 酸素 千葉県 柏市 1:34:32
60 9 チーム潮来 神奈川県 川崎市 1:34:57
61 88 川崎競輪場 神奈川県 横浜市 1:35:21
62 67 川トラクラブ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:35:22
63 121 BEARS 神奈川県 藤沢市 1:35:24
64 184 チーム向上心 神奈川県 川崎市 1:35:43
65 260 日本乳化剤c 神奈川県 川崎市 1:35:53
66 119 東京TIS 千葉県 船橋市 1:35:58
67 263 エコプランB 神奈川県 横浜市 1:36:00
68 178 大陽日酸ASP 神奈川県 横浜市 1:36:06
69 86 2シスB 東京都 葛飾区 1:36:17
70 72 ひかり 神奈川県 横浜市 1:36:27
71 144 じろりあんＺ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:36:53
72 235 ＡＬＳＯＫ元渋 奈良県 奈良市 1:37:00
73 113 山下哲と下部達 神奈川県 川崎市 1:37:13
74 176 しせつぶぅ 神奈川県 海老名市 1:37:35
75 130 愛児園走好会 神奈川県 川崎市 1:37:36
76 197 HRC 神奈川県 横浜市 1:37:42
77 110 IC Div 神奈川県 秦野市 1:37:47
78 267 HSEマラA 東京都 稲城市 1:37:49
79 276 日本乳化剤d 神奈川県 川崎市 1:37:52
80 269 東邦展示場A 東京都 大田区 1:37:53
81 109 プレロードB 埼玉県 鴻巣市 1:37:56
82 46 三保ブラックL 東京都 品川区 1:38:06
83 229 ＡＬＳＯＫ総務 奈良県 奈良市 1:38:09
84 225 チーム中島 東京都 江戸川区 1:38:19
85 182 きのこの山 神奈川県 横浜市 1:38:29
86 254 報徳OB 東京都 大田区 1:38:32
87 273 狐猿走乱会B 東京都 文京区 1:38:32
88 133 京浜AC団子 神奈川県 川崎市 1:38:34
89 219 チーム・ノアＳ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:38:35
90 41 きぬたくんγ 東京都 町田市 1:38:37
91 16 理走の友弐号 神奈川県 横浜市 1:38:39
92 114 チームいわき 神奈川県 横浜市 1:38:40
93 108 プレロードA 埼玉県 鴻巣市 1:38:49
94 222 日本乳化剤b 神奈川県 川崎市 1:38:53
95 271 AK-TRC1 東京都 北区 1:38:54
96 100 大井町青年部 神奈川県 小田原市 1:39:05
97 142 小金井土井軍団 埼玉県 さいたま市 1:39:07
98 39 TANAKA 神奈川県 川崎市 1:39:11
99 278 チームアスカ 東京都 台東区 1:39:12
100 264 エコプランC 神奈川県 横浜市 1:39:15

2018年3月18日



Print: 2018/03/18 14:43:05 3 / 6 ページ Official Timer & Result By RECS

順位 No チーム名 都道府県 市区町村 記 録

101 248 京浜テック 埼玉県 さいたま市 1:39:18
102 198 大陽日酸東進Ｚ 神奈川県 海老名市 1:39:25
103 55 KAITEAM 神奈川県 横浜市 1:39:42
104 189 どらきんぐA 東京都 葛飾区 1:39:44
105 236 ＡＬＳＯＫ城北 奈良県 奈良市 1:39:51
106 68 PFNFast 神奈川県 横浜市 1:39:52
107 18 理走ハチ公前 神奈川県 横浜市 1:39:57
108 11 チーム満福労 茨城県 取手市 1:40:03
109 116 SCBセンター 東京都 大田区 1:40:05
110 115 走ってんの会 埼玉県 上尾市 1:40:16
111 137 チーム1-2 千葉県 八千代市 1:40:17
112 123 S-Lax 千葉県 我孫子市 1:40:20
113 85 2シスA 東京都 葛飾区 1:40:22
114 120 team駒沢 東京都 世田谷区 1:40:24
115 251 ピンクロケッツ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:40:27
116 83 川崎ばらんす5 神奈川県 川崎市 1:40:30
117 91 大戸A 神奈川県 川崎市 1:40:32
118 57 JP×BM 東京都 港区 1:40:37
119 246 JALPAK1 千葉県 印西市 1:40:40
120 24 食研乱RUNS 埼玉県 朝霞市 1:40:45
121 118 男子力 東京都 大田区 1:41:01
122 240 ＡＬＳＯＫＣＳ 奈良県 奈良市 1:41:02
123 227 ＡＬＳＯＫ海外 奈良県 奈良市 1:41:04
124 26 中原歩活部B 神奈川県 川崎市 1:41:06
125 169 チームYMM 神奈川県 川崎市 1:41:11
126 40 きぬたくんα 東京都 町田市 1:41:16
127 226 チーム渡邊 東京都 江戸川区 1:41:19
128 54 SCRATCH 神奈川県 川崎市 1:41:22
129 143 赤坂軍団@本社 東京都 日野市 1:41:26
130 148 じろりあんず全 神奈川県 横浜市 1:41:27
131 181 大陽日酸SI 茨城県 つくば市 1:41:27
132 168 チームSUS 神奈川県 川崎市 1:41:41
133 262 エコプランA 神奈川県 横浜市 1:42:01
134 158 セイサクキョク 東京都 渋谷区 1:42:02
135 97 たまプラSRC 神奈川県 横浜市 1:42:08
136 136 持丸鬼脚会 東京都 目黒区 1:42:23
137 117 Wanpaku 神奈川県 川崎市 1:42:25
138 149 TIP川崎B 東京都 武蔵野市 1:42:27
139 206 SYG52 神奈川県 川崎市 1:42:45
140 228 チーム・ノアＨ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:42:47
141 132 京浜AC星 神奈川県 川崎市 1:43:10
142 173 大陽日酸ENG 東京都 大田区 1:43:10
143 21 レッドローゼズ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:43:16
144 274 シャ！棚持森小 埼玉県 川口市 1:43:28
145 29 おかダンディ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:43:35
146 23 バラ2014 神奈川県 川崎市 1:43:39
147 174 大陽日酸E45 神奈川県 川崎市 1:43:48
148 103 イーピンズ 東京都 町田市 1:44:09
149 205 ばいぞー 神奈川県 川崎市 1:44:15
150 87 2シスC 東京都 葛飾区 1:44:16
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151 31 XZ電自MAN 神奈川県 座間市 1:44:19
152 265 はじめの一歩 神奈川県 横浜市 1:44:21
153 231 ＡＬＳＯＫ城東 奈良県 奈良市 1:44:29
154 268 HSEマラB 東京都 稲城市 1:44:47
155 15 理走の友壱号 神奈川県 横浜市 1:44:48
156 210 馬込支店A 神奈川県 川崎市 1:44:58
157 90 ナイスミドル 東京都 練馬区 1:45:03
158 51 ゆうすけさんズ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:45:03
159 145 ランヘッズ 東京都 立川市 1:45:06
160 134 京浜AC花 神奈川県 川崎市 1:45:11
161 25 中原歩活部A 神奈川県 川崎市 1:45:25
162 152 R横浜2 神奈川県 横浜市 1:45:35
163 77 ＳＩＰ 東京都 大田区 1:45:40
164 33 チームＫｙ Ｂ 神奈川県 鎌倉市 1:45:46
165 159 アイナボ 東京都 府中市 1:45:48
166 167 豊通ヘルスケア 東京都 品川区 1:45:49
167 62 焼肉倶楽部1 埼玉県 さいたま市 1:45:49
168 35 福寿会 神奈川県 横浜市 1:45:56
169 58 チーム青バス 千葉県 市川市 1:46:02
170 216 ＡＬＳＯＫ開企 奈良県 奈良市 1:46:09
171 223 スタファイA 神奈川県 横浜市 1:46:18
172 10 モー虎 東京都 品川区 1:46:20
173 146 CCOM運用 神奈川県 川崎市 1:46:25
174 34 チームＫｙ Ｃ 神奈川県 鎌倉市 1:46:26
175 14 ひばりっこ１５ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:46:30
176 127 チーム西大井 神奈川県 川崎市 1:46:39
177 76 TiMA 神奈川県 横浜市 1:46:51
178 234 混合チーム 東京都 練馬区 1:46:55
179 36 横浜第三営業所 神奈川県 横浜市 1:46:55
180 3 チーム綿引 神奈川県 横浜市 1:47:05
181 74 ＪＦＥ環境Ａ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:47:13
182 232 亭主関白 東京都 世田谷区 1:47:23
183 8 こなきじじい 千葉県 千葉市 1:47:23
184 138 TES 神奈川県 横浜市 1:47:29
185 266 チームかとう 静岡県 静岡市 1:47:29
186 179 大陽日酸ASU 神奈川県 藤沢市 1:47:35
187 241 ＡＬＳＯＫ川Ｃ 奈良県 奈良市 1:47:36
188 70 チーム福太郎 東京都 板橋区 1:47:36
189 126 チーム陸玉 神奈川県 川崎市 1:48:02
190 256 JRヨコハマ 神奈川県 大磯町 1:48:14
191 249 浅野駅伝部 神奈川県 川崎市 1:48:21
192 112 コンバブルー 東京都 板橋区 1:48:30
193 73 TZK66期 神奈川県 横浜市 1:48:32
194 200 SGA2 神奈川県 川崎市 1:48:36
195 27 闘魂倶楽部Ｂ 神奈川県 藤沢市 1:48:37
196 230 ＡＬＳＯＫ上等 奈良県 奈良市 1:48:43
197 211 馬込支店B 神奈川県 川崎市 1:48:43
198 140 ＺＣ一体化 埼玉県 さいたま市 1:48:52
199 272 AK-TRC2 東京都 北区 1:49:05
200 281 チームTAG 神奈川県 川崎市 1:49:17
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201 196 川崎中青年部会 神奈川県 川崎市 1:49:29
202 239 ＡＬＳＯＫ川Ｆ 奈良県 奈良市 1:49:41
203 4 メーヴェＲＣＦ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:49:59
204 280 TNエネルギー 埼玉県 さいたま市 1:50:02
205 63 焼肉倶楽部2 埼玉県 さいたま市 1:50:31
206 203 ちゃっぴーず 神奈川県 横浜市 1:50:42
207 124 Ｇｏｄ Ｒ2 神奈川県 川崎市 1:50:48
208 79 Ｒ＆ＤチームＡ 東京都 大田区 1:51:04
209 171 大陽日酸Ｅ３６ 埼玉県 川口市 1:51:11
210 53 ＪＦＥアーバン 神奈川県 横浜市 1:51:13
211 44 ＩＮＰＡＣＴ２ 東京都 豊島区 1:51:14
212 111 TRD2 東京都 江東区 1:51:17
213 19 ランナーズ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:51:18
214 199 おこたこチーズ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:51:19
215 13 ドリアン 東京都 調布市 1:51:27
216 135 チームなかよし 東京都 北区 1:51:38
217 78 PFNslow 東京都 府中市 1:51:49
218 157 スポットＡ 東京都 港区 1:51:53
219 1 ザバス鶴見３ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:52:08
220 172 大陽日酸PEC 神奈川県 川崎市 1:52:09
221 81 レイカーズA 東京都 品川区 1:52:28
222 69 アーバンバンク 神奈川県 横浜市 1:52:31
223 275 ＡＬＳＯＫシス 奈良県 奈良市 1:52:34
224 166 オールライフ 東京都 品川区 1:52:37
225 237 ＡＬＳＯＫ川Ｂ 奈良県 奈良市 1:52:58
226 193 ＴＳＨ Ｃ 東京都 大田区 1:53:01
227 185 BONNY 神奈川県 川崎市 1:53:01
228 2 壮年シャークス 神奈川県 川崎市 1:53:05
229 213 ＡＬＳＯＫ開技 奈良県 奈良市 1:53:07
230 186 BAD HIP 神奈川県 川崎市 1:53:10
231 245 大陽日酸SCE 神奈川県 横浜市 1:53:10
232 49 ＮＫＨ０９＆兄 神奈川県 横浜市 1:53:10
233 147 JIM-U30 神奈川県 川崎市 1:53:21
234 255 ＡＬＳＯＫ金融 奈良県 奈良市 1:53:48
235 209 ゆうちゃんず 千葉県 市川市 1:54:14
236 221 JINYA 神奈川県 川崎市 1:54:15
237 277 献血供給事業団 神奈川県 相模原市 1:54:40
238 220 チーム志田 神奈川県 川崎市 1:54:41
239 215 ＡＬＳＯＫセ科 奈良県 奈良市 1:54:52
240 214 ＡＬＳＯＫ機開 奈良県 奈良市 1:55:01
241 98 チーム男だらけ 東京都 北区 1:55:10
242 195 St.Ped. 東京都 文京区 1:55:17
243 20 コクリコA 神奈川県 川崎市 1:55:26
244 238 ＡＬＳＯＫ川Ｄ 奈良県 奈良市 1:55:28
245 233 こけし同好会 神奈川県 横浜市 1:56:13
246 218 ＡＬＳＯＫ運技 奈良県 奈良市 1:56:34
247 163 KBIC1 東京都 三鷹市 1:56:51
248 99 調達第2チーム 東京都 千代田区 1:57:09
249 192 大陽日酸GEC 埼玉県 川口市 1:57:17
250 242 ＡＬＳＯＫ走酒 奈良県 奈良市 1:57:27
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251 190 ブリスウェルA 東京都 品川区 1:57:36
252 102 チーム汐田 東京都 目黒区 1:58:35
253 71 化研 東京都 大田区 1:58:42
254 101 ソールが大事 埼玉県 三郷市 1:58:45
255 107 チーム小池 茨城県 水戸市 1:58:48
256 217 ＡＬＳＯＫ怪奇 奈良県 奈良市 1:58:50
257 165 大陽日酸ラルゴ 東京都 大田区 1:59:10
258 93 魁！！社会基盤 神奈川県 川崎市 2:00:04
259 202 たっくんず 神奈川県 横浜市 2:00:34
260 191 ブリスウェルB 東京都 品川区 2:00:39
261 183 川崎市バスC 神奈川県 相模原市 2:00:45
262 250 あおぞら整骨院 神奈川県 川崎市 2:00:59
263 207 チームザムライ 神奈川県 横浜市 2:03:36
264 164 りゅうわかい 神奈川県 横浜市 2:04:19
265 43 ＩＮＰＡＣＴ１ 東京都 豊島区 2:04:33
266 155 アベルコ 東京都 府中市 2:04:53
267 131 FFDLPSU 神奈川県 横浜市 2:12:00
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1 282 走る女メモリー 神奈川県 川崎市 1:26:27
2 290 チームうぃる 神奈川県 川崎市 1:32:07
3 289 たまプラSRC 神奈川県 横浜市 1:37:56
4 294 中原レディーズ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:40:56
5 293 駒高追っかけ隊 神奈川県 川崎市 1:45:29
6 284 WAVEくの一 神奈川県 川崎市 1:46:13
7 285 酒ＲＵＮ‐Ｃ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:46:33
8 286 リッキーズ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:48:15
9 296 幸スポ土曜女組 神奈川県 横浜市 1:52:25
10 283 ひばりっこママ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:55:45
11 292 LEGO7+ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:59:04
12 288 ＫＩＺＮ月組 神奈川県 横浜市 2:02:23
13 287 ＫＩＺＮ星組 神奈川県 横浜市 2:02:57
14 291 幸スポらんらん 神奈川県 川崎市 2:03:27
15 295 Ｔｅａｍジョシ 神奈川県 横浜市 2:08:02
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1 299 走る女クローバー 神奈川県 川崎市 1:14:01
2 474 駒大AC 埼玉県 川越市 1:14:05
3 395 酒RUN-A 東京都 小金井市 1:17:30
4 500 ところ天 東京都 世田谷区 1:17:44
5 481 AB虎ミックス 神奈川県 平塚市 1:19:21
6 378 F.child 東京都 小金井市 1:24:57
7 569 チームなみぞう 神奈川県 川崎市 1:27:42
8 389 HMC 神奈川県 川崎市 1:27:53
9 439 ありんこ爺さん 神奈川県 川崎市 1:28:13
10 403 さんぴんクラブ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:28:19
11 507 ＮＲＣ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:28:25
12 673 チーム２３＋ 東京都 北区 1:29:11
13 504 トベライブ!! 神奈川県 横浜市 1:29:35
14 699 TMEIC-A 埼玉県 越谷市 1:30:17
15 702 三菱倉庫A 東京都 江東区 1:30:18
16 628 ツトムズ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:30:26
17 585 パンサー 東京都 世田谷区 1:31:04
18 323 岩崎BS陸上A 神奈川県 川崎市 1:31:13
19 563 大陽日酸芝・本 東京都 江戸川区 1:31:14
20 440 フレッシュ秋本 神奈川県 川崎市 1:31:25
21 358 プリプリシータ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:31:47
22 614 井田まだ若手 東京都 稲城市 1:31:49
23 469 日本大学第一 埼玉県 草加市 1:32:14
24 364 からあげ 東京都 府中市 1:33:10
25 431 駅伝合宿 神奈川県 川崎市 1:33:15
26 400 KJC-B 神奈川県 川崎市 1:33:19
27 365 サンシャインA 神奈川県 川崎市 1:33:35
28 322 走RUN会 神奈川県 川崎市 1:34:06
29 704 TIPe&o3 東京都 大田区 1:34:23
30 393 KJC-E 神奈川県 川崎市 1:34:29
31 528 都立BAR1 東京都 目黒区 1:34:36
32 335 友人クラブA 神奈川県 川崎市 1:34:41
33 413 たかちゃんA 神奈川県 川崎市 1:34:41
34 411 イーシーno1 神奈川県 川崎市 1:34:45
35 464 ＡＧＪＨ 東京都 文京区 1:34:52
36 435 登山公務ナース 東京都 小平市 1:34:55
37 391 KJC-C 神奈川県 川崎市 1:34:59
38 613 井田マジ若手 東京都 稲城市 1:35:13
39 675 CTC営業部 東京都 豊島区 1:35:14
40 682 チーム伊東 東京都 品川区 1:35:18
41 646 関東労災A 神奈川県 川崎市 1:35:20
42 453 はやて 神奈川県 横浜市 1:35:45
43 416 大森陸王A 東京都 大田区 1:35:52
44 310 ＴＫファイブＣ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:35:54
45 406 MORI学院Ｂ 神奈川県 海老名市 1:36:01
46 386 WAVE祝２０ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:36:03
47 396 TEAM五反田 東京都 文京区 1:36:07
48 574 丹青社競走部B 千葉県 柏市 1:36:24
49 487 風呂マラソンC 東京都 大田区 1:36:30
50 707 白鳥の舞 神奈川県 川崎市 1:36:55
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51 703 三菱倉庫B 東京都 江東区 1:36:59
52 579 メイジオリゼ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:37:09
53 344 ハラミパパママ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:37:28
54 576 チームかなでA 神奈川県 川崎市 1:37:32
55 465 加トRUN 東京都 杉並区 1:37:44
56 458 MJ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:37:45
57 554 SKIPAC 神奈川県 横浜市 1:37:53
58 429 レイカーズB 東京都 品川区 1:38:00
59 683 チーム洋平 東京都 品川区 1:38:00
60 608 ＲＤＡＣーＡ 神奈川県 鎌倉市 1:38:09
61 573 丹青競走部A 千葉県 柏市 1:38:13
62 711 和光A 埼玉県 和光市 1:38:30
63 662 トガシィーーー 埼玉県 志木市 1:38:30
64 421 TEAM南笑 神奈川県 川崎市 1:38:38
65 450 こまち 神奈川県 横浜市 1:38:40
66 441 チーム中野 東京都 中野区 1:38:42
67 681 EEJ-D 神奈川県 横浜市 1:38:42
68 493 三ちゃん食堂 神奈川県 横浜市 1:38:44
69 316 SHELL 神奈川県 横浜市 1:38:54
70 689 TIPe&o2 東京都 大田区 1:39:07
71 684 チーム笠原 東京都 品川区 1:39:08
72 568 貝坂46 神奈川県 横浜市 1:39:12
73 518 オヤジ～ズ 東京都 品川区 1:39:13
74 443 ドナルド 神奈川県 川崎市 1:39:32
75 383 きぬたくんβ 東京都 町田市 1:39:34
76 538 次期シス走り部 東京都 世田谷区 1:39:37
77 693 川工B 神奈川県 川崎市 1:39:42
78 520 全共連 埼玉県 さいたま市 1:39:44
79 516 タナカーズ04 東京都 品川区 1:39:45
80 300 三菱化工機木村 神奈川県 川崎市 1:39:49
81 539 FVカブレラ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:39:53
82 643 基盤部チーム 神奈川県 川崎市 1:39:54
83 698 狐猿走乱会C 東京都 文京区 1:39:56
84 305 ザバス鶴見２ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:39:57
85 555 SKIPAC２ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:39:59
86 639 日本乳化剤a 神奈川県 川崎市 1:40:07
87 390 KJC-A 神奈川県 川崎市 1:40:17
88 633 小出工業A 神奈川県 横浜市 1:40:24
89 670 EEJ-B 神奈川県 横浜市 1:40:27
90 688 TIPe&o1 東京都 大田区 1:40:28
91 655 関東労災B 神奈川県 川崎市 1:40:29
92 618 ON◆KO 東京都 大田区 1:40:31
93 309 ＴＫファイブＢ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:40:44
94 570 TEAM汁男爵 神奈川県 横浜市 1:40:50
95 311 ぬりかべ 千葉県 千葉市 1:41:03
96 562 チーム土橋 神奈川県 川崎市 1:41:09
97 326 千鳥足本店 神奈川県 横浜市 1:41:09
98 623 ブルドック 東京都 杉並区 1:41:11
99 637 ＪＡ東京中央Ｄ 東京都 杉並区 1:41:17
100 468 熊猫 千葉県 流山市 1:41:17
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101 593 ユルマラソン紅 神奈川県 川崎市 1:41:22
102 307 がちゃぴん 神奈川県 横浜市 1:41:37
103 617 あすか製薬C 神奈川県 川崎市 1:41:40
104 661 城南信金綱島 神奈川県 川崎市 1:41:40
105 712 和光Ｂ 埼玉県 和光市 1:41:41
106 392 KJC-D 神奈川県 川崎市 1:41:43
107 591 アルテニカA 東京都 品川区 1:41:46
108 561 熱い男ウィズＣ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:41:47
109 541 チーム星見 埼玉県 さいたま市 1:41:48
110 616 あすか製薬B 神奈川県 川崎市 1:41:49
111 638 ＪＡ東京中央Ｅ 東京都 杉並区 1:41:50
112 584 浅野組 東京都 世田谷区 1:41:58
113 452 はくたか 神奈川県 横浜市 1:41:59
114 599 金スカ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:42:09
115 490 第４IG部 千葉県 印西市 1:42:15
116 580 メイジザクサ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:42:15
117 648 アルテニカB 東京都 品川区 1:42:21
118 629 サーモスまぐ 埼玉県 所沢市 1:42:26
119 535 FVふろん太 神奈川県 川崎市 1:42:30
120 412 きみちゃんA 神奈川県 川崎市 1:42:32
121 594 ユルマラソン白 神奈川県 川崎市 1:42:33
122 552 宇宙雷神 茨城県 つくば市 1:42:37
123 445 馬場澄子軍団 神奈川県 川崎市 1:42:45
124 529 JIM-O30 神奈川県 川崎市 1:42:54
125 343 カルビパパママ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:42:57
126 334 千鳥足スワン 東京都 練馬区 1:43:06
127 671 DGAC 東京都 大田区 1:43:07
128 572 でんふたβ 東京都 新宿区 1:43:09
129 612 えこのみ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:43:16
130 442 千鳥足無双英雄 神奈川県 横浜市 1:43:18
131 388 NSC 東京都 練馬区 1:43:25
132 477 GVチームA 神奈川県 横浜市 1:43:28
133 692 DGAC2 東京都 大田区 1:43:28
134 407 ＭＯＲＩ学院Ｓ 神奈川県 厚木市 1:43:37
135 626 サーモスらんち 埼玉県 所沢市 1:43:49
136 558 多摩イトマン 神奈川県 川崎市 1:43:53
137 606 美女ン 神奈川県 横浜市 1:43:57
138 657 LRC-B 東京都 八王子市 1:43:57
139 363 Viva千鳥足 埼玉県 川越市 1:44:01
140 345 ロースパパママ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:44:16
141 476 活増deデマス 東京都 世田谷区 1:44:24
142 679 じまらんらん 神奈川県 川崎市 1:44:27
143 571 でんふたα 東京都 新宿区 1:44:28
144 691 ダークネスＯＦ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:44:28
145 417 大森陸王B 東京都 大田区 1:44:36
146 349 みんなの駅伝部 神奈川県 川崎市 1:44:38
147 596 アーバン２ 東京都 品川区 1:44:38
148 687 MRC 東京都 小平市 1:44:39
149 385 川崎市田口区 神奈川県 川崎市 1:44:45
150 548 Ｒ横浜 神奈川県 横浜市 1:44:46
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151 488 GVチームD 神奈川県 横浜市 1:44:48
152 301 日立２００１ 神奈川県 藤沢市 1:44:59
153 339 マッキーと弟子 神奈川県 川崎市 1:44:59
154 505 チーム西田 神奈川県 横浜市 1:45:01
155 545 POT 東京都 町田市 1:45:01
156 680 EEJ-C 神奈川県 横浜市 1:45:16
157 382 チーム集大成 神奈川県 川崎市 1:45:22
158 665 カリタスA 東京都 町田市 1:45:24
159 640 ＡＬＳＯＫ営推 奈良県 奈良市 1:45:25
160 547 クリナップ 東京都 府中市 1:45:38
161 615 あすか製薬A 神奈川県 川崎市 1:45:42
162 672 EEJ-A 神奈川県 横浜市 1:45:46
163 460 SOONY 東京都 品川区 1:45:48
164 706 戌 東京都 墨田区 1:45:54
165 457 はるまき 東京都 大田区 1:46:01
166 551 ROCKers 東京都 港区 1:46:01
167 695 献血供給事業団 神奈川県 川崎市 1:46:03
168 550 タイム 東京都 港区 1:46:14
169 611 大陽日酸王子２ 神奈川県 海老名市 1:46:15
170 532 よさこい燦Ａ 東京都 中野区 1:46:20
171 575 南世田谷走乱会 神奈川県 川崎市 1:46:32
172 534 よさこい燦Ｃ 東京都 中野区 1:46:33
173 564 川崎会計駅伝部 神奈川県 横浜市 1:46:33
174 557 チーム茶々 神奈川県 川崎市 1:46:35
175 549 スポットＢ 東京都 港区 1:46:35
176 437 Team@M2 神奈川県 川崎市 1:46:36
177 526 チームANG 静岡県 熱海市 1:46:43
178 506 日本アクセスＡ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:46:44
179 482 TRD1 東京都 江東区 1:46:46
180 426 デンダマン 東京都 府中市 1:46:47
181 522 常盤台（中） 神奈川県 横浜市 1:46:50
182 621 そーむきかく？ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:46:58
183 630 サーモスじゃぐ 埼玉県 所沢市 1:47:05
184 348 たぬきーず 神奈川県 川崎市 1:47:07
185 492 明日プログレス 東京都 千代田区 1:47:15
186 540 チーム長谷川 埼玉県 さいたま市 1:47:18
187 601 富士通ジョグＢ 埼玉県 新座市 1:47:18
188 632 小出工業B 神奈川県 横浜市 1:47:23
189 330 チーム下4 神奈川県 川崎市 1:47:29
190 567 DKB48 神奈川県 横浜市 1:47:32
191 372 わかみやかめ 神奈川県 鎌倉市 1:47:36
192 475 TeamDX 神奈川県 横浜市 1:47:41
193 600 富士通ジョグＡ 埼玉県 新座市 1:47:42
194 436 Team@M１ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:47:45
195 304 ザバス鶴見１ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:47:45
196 700 TMEIC-B 埼玉県 越谷市 1:47:48
197 484 コンバレッド 東京都 板橋区 1:47:50
198 479 GVチームC 神奈川県 横浜市 1:47:50
199 491 チーム職能部 東京都 墨田区 1:47:50
200 624 アーバン３ 東京都 品川区 1:47:52
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201 533 よさこい燦Ｂ 東京都 中野区 1:47:53
202 379 シモザワ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:48:09
203 444 のくち会 神奈川県 川崎市 1:48:18
204 588 川崎市バスB 神奈川県 相模原市 1:48:18
205 652 ＡＬＳＯＫ川Ｅ 奈良県 奈良市 1:48:19
206 502 チーム村上 東京都 大田区 1:48:20
207 480 ゆうこりんず 神奈川県 川崎市 1:48:20
208 508 MY法営A 東京都 世田谷区 1:48:22
209 415 ＪＦＥ環境Ｂ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:48:23
210 690 MRC２ 東京都 小平市 1:48:24
211 523 こたつ防衛軍 神奈川県 横浜市 1:48:32
212 337 友人クラブC 神奈川県 川崎市 1:48:38
213 497 GVチームE 神奈川県 横浜市 1:48:38
214 329 シーレックス 神奈川県 川崎市 1:48:41
215 332 TNTK 東京都 江東区 1:48:43
216 473 ポットラックＣ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:48:44
217 419 柴 東京都 板橋区 1:48:45
218 666 カリタスB 東京都 町田市 1:48:45
219 447 tチーム941 神奈川県 川崎市 1:48:46
220 312 すなかけばばあ 千葉県 千葉市 1:48:49
221 609 ＳＡＲＣヤング 神奈川県 海老名市 1:48:54
222 531 TIP川崎A 東京都 武蔵野市 1:49:01
223 374 TELマイルド 東京都 世田谷区 1:49:07
224 627 サーモスしぇふ 埼玉県 所沢市 1:49:11
225 642 MORI学園欅 神奈川県 川崎市 1:49:25
226 634 JA東京中央Ａ 東京都 杉並区 1:49:26
227 565 TTCからステ 東京都 品川区 1:49:28
228 446 LANナーズ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:49:34
229 527 緑の風 東京都 杉並区 1:49:40
230 486 風呂マラソンB 東京都 大田区 1:49:41
231 340 minks 東京都 大田区 1:49:42
232 408 ブルーバード 神奈川県 川崎市 1:49:43
233 631 VECLOS 埼玉県 所沢市 1:49:49
234 377 TEL志真 東京都 世田谷区 1:49:51
235 361 たかにぃズ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:50:02
236 373 わかみやうさぎ 神奈川県 鎌倉市 1:50:08
237 399 ももちゃんず 東京都 世田谷区 1:50:12
238 455 松崎JAPAN 埼玉県 八潮市 1:50:17
239 485 風呂マラソンA 東京都 大田区 1:50:19
240 656 LRC-A 東京都 八王子市 1:50:21
241 397 千鳥足Real 神奈川県 川崎市 1:50:29
242 511 チーム1-1 千葉県 八千代市 1:50:33
243 346 有限会社松工業 神奈川県 川崎市 1:50:45
244 427 Unit3+2 埼玉県 川越市 1:50:45
245 536 FVワルンタ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:50:46
246 401 イーシーno2 神奈川県 川崎市 1:50:56
247 705 アクタス社労士 神奈川県 川崎市 1:50:56
248 428 ミヤザキマン 東京都 府中市 1:51:00
249 582 たけのこの里 神奈川県 横浜市 1:51:12
250 622 なるるん 神奈川県 川崎市 1:51:13
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251 369 さくらの木第二 神奈川県 川崎市 1:51:13
252 525 わんこスター 神奈川県 川崎市 1:51:15
253 577 ＪＰＢＭ 東京都 世田谷区 1:51:25
254 496 チームリロB 神奈川県 三浦市 1:51:29
255 659 LRC-D 東京都 八王子市 1:51:36
256 224 スタファイB 神奈川県 横浜市 1:51:42
257 660 ビギナーズラン 神奈川県 川崎市 1:51:43
258 598 みんなハンサム 東京都 江東区 1:51:45
259 454 MORI学院C 神奈川県 海老名市 1:51:48
260 381 さくら組B 神奈川県 川崎市 1:52:03
261 595 アーバン１ 東京都 品川区 1:52:05
262 366 サンシャインB 神奈川県 川崎市 1:52:06
263 650 ＡＬＳＯＫ渋２ 奈良県 奈良市 1:52:06
264 653 ＡＬＳＯＫ中央 奈良県 奈良市 1:52:11
265 384 MHD 神奈川県 川崎市 1:52:20
266 592 どらきんぐB 東京都 葛飾区 1:52:25
267 375 TELプードル 東京都 世田谷区 1:52:28
268 418 すみれ9 神奈川県 川崎市 1:52:34
269 495 チームリロA 神奈川県 三浦市 1:52:37
270 636 ＪＡ東京中央Ｃ 東京都 杉並区 1:52:40
271 404 チーム赤バス 千葉県 市川市 1:52:41
272 414 ふっぷり本家 神奈川県 川崎市 1:53:00
273 553 チームへんせい 東京都 港区 1:53:04
274 350 飛来ジャパンA 東京都 狛江市 1:53:05
275 589 ＴＤＧ １ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:53:06
276 380 さくら組A 神奈川県 川崎市 1:53:10
277 420 LIFE 神奈川県 川崎市 1:53:13
278 625 じゅんちゃんず 千葉県 市川市 1:53:14
279 663 TMEIC-P 埼玉県 越谷市 1:53:17
280 644 ＡＬＳＯＫ寄集 奈良県 奈良市 1:53:22
281 313 ももの里Ａ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:53:23
282 319 JAMA 神奈川県 川崎市 1:53:23
283 341 森井の妖精さん 東京都 世田谷区 1:53:27
284 578 大陽日酸つくば 茨城県 つくば市 1:53:31
285 499 Ｇｏｄ 陸王 神奈川県 川崎市 1:53:36
286 351 飛来ジャパンB 東京都 狛江市 1:53:39
287 605 タカキーズ 東京都 目黒区 1:53:46
288 647 チームせな 東京都 練馬区 1:53:47
289 478 GVチームB 神奈川県 横浜市 1:53:53
290 543 免5 神奈川県 横浜市 1:53:53
291 587 EMUラビッツ 神奈川県 藤沢市 1:53:53
292 649 ＡＬＳＯＫ渋１ 奈良県 奈良市 1:53:56
293 530 都立BAR2 東京都 国分寺市 1:53:59
294 544 免7 神奈川県 横浜市 1:54:07
295 503 チーム張 東京都 大田区 1:54:08
296 489 JAL様混合 東京都 世田谷区 1:54:26
297 709 苗場プリンセス 神奈川県 川崎市 1:54:29
298 537 羊ーズ 東京都 江東区 1:54:38
299 336 友人クラブB 神奈川県 川崎市 1:54:41
300 387 パンプ筋ズ 東京都 世田谷区 1:54:50
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301 590 ＴＤＧ ２ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:54:55
302 494 布団防衛軍 神奈川県 川崎市 1:54:57
303 610 大陽日酸王子１ 神奈川県 海老名市 1:54:58
304 352 飛来ジャパンC 東京都 狛江市 1:54:59
305 668 アゼリアA 神奈川県 川崎市 1:54:59
306 667 日油快足2 神奈川県 川崎市 1:55:04
307 356 ＳＲＴ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:55:07
308 318 あいばーそん 神奈川県 川崎市 1:55:11
309 581 みなみーず 神奈川県 横須賀市 1:55:12
310 303 マトリカリアＢ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:55:24
311 701 TMEIC-C 埼玉県 越谷市 1:55:28
312 376 TELドリーム 東京都 世田谷区 1:55:33
313 467 チーム松崎 埼玉県 八潮市 1:55:34
314 325 ヨシタカ陸上部 神奈川県 川崎市 1:55:36
315 462 チーム坂戸K 神奈川県 川崎市 1:55:40
316 521 常盤台（外） 神奈川県 横浜市 1:55:48
317 514 タナカーズ02 東京都 品川区 1:55:50
318 607 チーム風 東京都 調布市 1:55:52
319 678 アクタス赤坂B 神奈川県 川崎市 1:55:54
320 645 ＡＬＳＯＫ常闘 奈良県 奈良市 1:55:56
321 353 飛来ジャパンD 東京都 狛江市 1:55:59
322 708 栄光の掛け橋 神奈川県 川崎市 1:56:00
323 658 LRC-C 東京都 八王子市 1:56:00
324 710 食い倒れ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:56:13
325 471 ポットラックＢ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:56:19
326 546 Y Yたんぽぽ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:56:22
327 559 チーム土橋Ⅲ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:56:29
328 651 ＡＬＳＯＫ川Ａ 奈良県 奈良市 1:56:32
329 602 富士通ジョグＣ 埼玉県 新座市 1:56:32
330 583 テシムＪ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:56:36
331 472 ポットラックＡ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:56:51
332 327 ＳＥＬＦ Ｂ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:56:52
333 619 チーム 洋子 神奈川県 横浜市 1:56:56
334 483 味酒走 神奈川県 川崎市 1:57:10
335 297 マトリカリアＡ 神奈川県 厚木市 1:57:13
336 635 ＪＡ東京中央Ｂ 東京都 杉並区 1:57:14
337 321 KRC 2 神奈川県 川崎市 1:57:16
338 354 KRC 神奈川県 川崎市 1:57:51
339 331 コクリコB 神奈川県 川崎市 1:57:53
340 620 まりちゃんず 神奈川県 横浜市 1:57:56
341 357 闘魂倶楽部Ａ 神奈川県 藤沢市 1:57:57
342 501 あまらん 神奈川県 川崎市 1:58:00
343 438 MORI学院卍 神奈川県 相模原市 1:58:02
344 677 アクタス赤坂A 神奈川県 川崎市 1:58:17
345 302 ＡＢＫ５ 東京都 江戸川区 1:58:22
346 448 フロサポ駅伝部 神奈川県 川崎市 1:58:30
347 654 ＲＤＡＣ－Ｂ 神奈川県 鎌倉市 1:58:39
348 586 EMUチーター 神奈川県 藤沢市 1:58:58
349 509 MY法営B 東京都 世田谷区 1:59:03
350 519 常盤台（北） 神奈川県 横浜市 1:59:06
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351 338 友人クラブD 神奈川県 川崎市 1:59:17
352 430 オオキマン 東京都 府中市 1:59:21
353 347 ぱんだーず 神奈川県 川崎市 1:59:27
354 409 大陽日酸HYB 神奈川県 川崎市 1:59:33
355 367 さくらの木第一 神奈川県 川崎市 1:59:44
356 370 サンシャインD 神奈川県 川崎市 1:59:45
357 333 aburami 東京都 武蔵野市 1:59:48
358 314 チームやま組 東京都 大田区 1:59:57
359 515 タナカーズ03 東京都 品川区 2:00:10
360 298 夢☆ＴＵＮ☆遊 東京都 町田市 2:00:17
361 402 イーシーno3 神奈川県 川崎市 2:00:34
362 697 狐猿走乱会A 東京都 文京区 2:00:36
363 524 にゃんこスター 神奈川県 川崎市 2:00:59
364 566 キッチン照 神奈川県 横浜市 2:01:10
365 317 やすしーず 東京都 大田区 2:01:44
366 423 チーム チワワ 東京都 杉並区 2:01:45
367 513 タナカーズ01 東京都 品川区 2:01:58
368 674 チームよしだ 東京都 中野区 2:02:07
369 320 KRC 1 神奈川県 川崎市 2:02:18
370 328 ＳＥＬＦ Ａ 神奈川県 川崎市 2:02:31
371 368 サンシャインC 神奈川県 川崎市 2:03:08
372 466 チーム石倉 東京都 杉並区 2:03:12
373 371 アリエールガヤ 神奈川県 川崎市 2:03:22
374 306 チームスイマー 神奈川県 横浜市 2:03:23
375 308 チーム絆。 東京都 大田区 2:03:37
376 676 アクタス立川 神奈川県 川崎市 2:03:42
377 432 TeamH 神奈川県 川崎市 2:03:43
378 560 チーム土橋Ⅱ 神奈川県 川崎市 2:04:17
379 470 おやびんず 神奈川県 横浜市 2:04:33
380 398 かみさっきー 神奈川県 川崎市 2:04:39
381 324 岩崎BS陸上B 神奈川県 川崎市 2:04:48
382 433 チーム事務所 神奈川県 川崎市 2:05:01
383 463 team調査課 東京都 港区 2:05:43
384 597 チームマルコ 神奈川県 川崎市 2:05:45
385 664 歩こう会 東京都 千代田区 2:05:49
386 422 馬車道RC 神奈川県 川崎市 2:06:22
387 394 パーティピーポ 東京都 八王子市 2:06:43
388 449 馬車道RC希 神奈川県 川崎市 2:06:53
389 315 チームたんぽぽ 神奈川県 川崎市 2:06:55
390 342 SKLR 神奈川県 川崎市 2:08:04
391 603 川崎中青年部会 神奈川県 川崎市 2:08:24
392 410 中川の里 東京都 稲城市 2:09:17
393 694 川工アルファ 神奈川県 川崎市 2:09:51
394 405 ビバ駅伝 神奈川県 川崎市 2:09:53
395 425 チーム米沢 千葉県 船橋市 2:10:31
396 434 上からマリコ 神奈川県 川崎市 2:10:43
397 669 アゼリアB 神奈川県 川崎市 2:22:58
398 424 Ｒ＆ＤチームＢ 東京都 大田区 2:33:30
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1 758 AB虎オールズ 神奈川県 平塚市 1:18:50
2 735 伊豆の国ＨＲＣ 静岡県 伊豆の国市 1:18:51
3 777 報徳マスターズ 東京都 大田区 1:21:58
4 775 空自木更津 千葉県 君津市 1:22:27
5 737 酒RUN‐B 神奈川県 横浜市 1:22:56
6 769 川崎市バスA 神奈川県 相模原市 1:23:05
7 722 聖光１９期A 神奈川県 川崎市 1:27:21
8 719 ALLOTS 東京都 立川市 1:29:33
9 773 ＳＡＲＣシニア 神奈川県 海老名市 1:29:55
10 716 みんなの駅伝部 神奈川県 川崎市 1:30:29
11 747 TEAM28A 神奈川県 横浜市 1:30:32
12 731 百合高陸部β 神奈川県 川崎市 1:31:04
13 743 祝！編集長！ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:31:39
14 744 モンスターAC 神奈川県 茅ヶ崎市 1:33:26
15 726 ティップネスＭ 埼玉県 八潮市 1:35:31
16 771 チームハムラ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:35:36
17 736 大人の遠足隊Ａ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:36:19
18 717 ともがき楽走会 神奈川県 海老名市 1:38:08
19 727 すみれC 神奈川県 川崎市 1:38:14
20 764 COSMO A 神奈川県 川崎市 1:38:59
21 723 聖光１９期B 神奈川県 川崎市 1:39:34
22 757 Ｔ２６駅伝部蟹 神奈川県 川崎市 1:39:45
23 714 恵び＆梅ちゃん 東京都 練馬区 1:41:59
24 778 グレーロケッツ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:42:24
25 772 キングカス 神奈川県 横浜市 1:42:40
26 762 ＳＥＩＷＡＳＴ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:42:43
27 724 大人ＫａＪＡＣ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:42:46
28 749 たまプラSRC 神奈川県 横浜市 1:43:19
29 776 ブレイブRC 神奈川県 川崎市 1:43:27
30 733 百合高陸部α 千葉県 浦安市 1:44:54
31 759 開善ランナーズ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:45:25
32 730 すみれB 神奈川県 川崎市 1:45:26
33 729 すみれA 神奈川県 川崎市 1:45:56
34 755 レモンゴー 神奈川県 横浜市 1:46:07
35 728 すみれD 神奈川県 川崎市 1:46:56
36 760 55つくば走友 静岡県 熱海市 1:46:57
37 763 ＪＰランナーズ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:47:16
38 721 チームみなとK 神奈川県 横浜市 1:48:02
39 780 MS4の会 千葉県 千葉市 1:48:16
40 742 サレジオ50B 神奈川県 川崎市 1:48:42
41 748 TEAM28B 神奈川県 横浜市 1:48:45
42 738 チームT 神奈川県 川崎市 1:48:50
43 767 ソレキア 埼玉県 北本市 1:49:58
44 768 ひろす 千葉県 千葉市 1:50:19
45 718 ヒルトップラン 神奈川県 横浜市 1:50:21
46 715 川崎ＯＢクラブ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:50:58
47 774 大井クラブ 神奈川県 厚木市 1:52:01
48 713 皇居ランナーズ 東京都 練馬区 1:52:16
49 725 姥が森etc 神奈川県 川崎市 1:53:02
50 746 チームビーエム 神奈川県 横浜市 1:53:12
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51 734 デイスターズ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:54:06
52 741 サレジオ50A 神奈川県 川崎市 1:54:13
53 720 TORAY 東京都 葛飾区 1:55:02
54 753 VAN 東京都 狛江市 1:55:14
55 751 幸スポ走るよ！ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:55:29
56 770 北風イナリーズ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:56:02
57 739 オオトB 神奈川県 川崎市 1:57:09
58 754 のげまらそん部 神奈川県 横浜市 1:57:30
59 761 お山の神々 神奈川県 川崎市 1:58:04
60 756 Ｔ２６駅伝部猿 神奈川県 川崎市 1:59:00
61 750 熊 東京都 北区 1:59:01
62 740 チームゲーハー 神奈川県 横浜市 1:59:26
63 779 チーム村役場 神奈川県 横浜市 2:02:39
64 766 COSMO C 神奈川県 川崎市 2:02:47
65 745 tチーム941 神奈川県 川崎市 2:05:35
66 765 COSMO B 神奈川県 川崎市 2:05:52
67 732 ラン・ラン齋藤 神奈川県 川崎市 2:28:10
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1 2010 多摩高等学校Ａ 神奈川県 1:12:18
2 2009 橘高等学校 神奈川県 1:14:04
3 2011 多摩高等学校Ｂ 神奈川県 1:14:25
4 2002 生田高等学校 神奈川県 1:15:22
5 2016 桐光学園高等学校Ｂ 神奈川県 1:17:09
6 2012 高津高等学校Ａ 神奈川県 1:19:46
7 2015 桐光学園高等学校Ａ 神奈川県 1:20:06
8 2018 川崎総合科学高等学校Ｂ 神奈川県 1:21:29
9 2020 川崎総合科学高等学校Ｄ 神奈川県 1:24:14
10 2017 川崎総合科学高等学校Ａ 神奈川県 1:24:54
11 2013 高津高等学校Ｂ 神奈川県 1:25:37
12 2019 川崎総合科学高等学校Ｃ 神奈川県 1:29:43
13 2006 川崎工科高等学校Ｃ 神奈川県 1:30:34
14 2014 高津高等学校Ｃ 神奈川県 1:31:43
15 2004 川崎工科高等学校Ａ 神奈川県 1:32:20
16 2005 川崎工科高等学校Ｂ 神奈川県 1:33:48
17 2007 橘高等学校定時制 神奈川県 1:39:27
18 2008 中原養護学校 神奈川県 1:39:57
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1 252 報徳学園OB 東京都 大田区 1:10:28
2 177 JXTG 神奈川県 川崎市 1:14:07
3 244 長８ 東京都 新宿区 1:18:24
4 777 報徳マスターズ 東京都 大田区 1:21:58
5 208 用賀２丁目 千葉県 市川市 1:22:10
6 775 空自木更津 千葉県 君津市 1:22:27
7 769 川崎市バスA 神奈川県 相模原市 1:23:05
8 258 日東工器ＲＣ２ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:26:16
9 212 サーモスぼとる 埼玉県 所沢市 1:27:17
10 180 大陽日酸紫峰 茨城県 つくば市 1:27:34
11 187 コウキ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:27:34
12 569 チームなみぞう 神奈川県 川崎市 1:27:42
13 673 チーム２３＋ 東京都 北区 1:29:11
14 773 ＳＡＲＣシニア 神奈川県 海老名市 1:29:55
15 699 TMEIC-A 埼玉県 越谷市 1:30:17
16 702 三菱倉庫A 東京都 江東区 1:30:18
17 628 ツトムズ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:30:26
18 243 中原メンズ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:30:32
19 259 日東工器ＲＣ３ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:30:34
20 585 パンサー 東京都 世田谷区 1:31:04
21 563 大陽日酸芝・本 東京都 江戸川区 1:31:14
22 247 JALPAK2 千葉県 印西市 1:31:46
23 614 井田まだ若手 東京都 稲城市 1:31:49
24 261 日油快足1 神奈川県 川崎市 1:32:04
25 257 日東工器ＲＣ１ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:32:25
26 175 総科イケメン衆 神奈川県 川崎市 1:32:26
27 201 SGA1 神奈川県 川崎市 1:32:35
28 194 ＴＳＨ Ａ 東京都 大田区 1:33:12
29 188 キセイ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:34:05
30 704 TIPe&o3 東京都 大田区 1:34:23
31 170 大陽日酸 酸素 千葉県 柏市 1:34:32
32 613 井田マジ若手 東京都 稲城市 1:35:13
33 675 CTC営業部 東京都 豊島区 1:35:14
34 682 チーム伊東 東京都 品川区 1:35:18
35 646 関東労災A 神奈川県 川崎市 1:35:20
36 771 チームハムラ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:35:36
37 184 チーム向上心 神奈川県 川崎市 1:35:43
38 260 日本乳化剤c 神奈川県 川崎市 1:35:53
39 263 エコプランB 神奈川県 横浜市 1:36:00
40 178 大陽日酸ASP 神奈川県 横浜市 1:36:06
41 574 丹青社競走部B 千葉県 柏市 1:36:24
42 703 三菱倉庫B 東京都 江東区 1:36:59
43 235 ＡＬＳＯＫ元渋 奈良県 奈良市 1:37:00
44 579 メイジオリゼ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:37:09
45 576 チームかなでA 神奈川県 川崎市 1:37:32
46 176 しせつぶぅ 神奈川県 海老名市 1:37:35
47 197 HRC 神奈川県 横浜市 1:37:42
48 267 HSEマラA 東京都 稲城市 1:37:49
49 276 日本乳化剤d 神奈川県 川崎市 1:37:52
50 269 東邦展示場A 東京都 大田区 1:37:53
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51 683 チーム洋平 東京都 品川区 1:38:00
52 229 ＡＬＳＯＫ総務 奈良県 奈良市 1:38:09
53 608 ＲＤＡＣーＡ 神奈川県 鎌倉市 1:38:09
54 573 丹青競走部A 千葉県 柏市 1:38:13
55 225 チーム中島 東京都 江戸川区 1:38:19
56 182 きのこの山 神奈川県 横浜市 1:38:29
57 711 和光A 埼玉県 和光市 1:38:30
58 662 トガシィーーー 埼玉県 志木市 1:38:30
59 254 報徳OB 東京都 大田区 1:38:32
60 273 狐猿走乱会B 東京都 文京区 1:38:32
61 219 チーム・ノアＳ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:38:35
62 681 EEJ-D 神奈川県 横浜市 1:38:42
63 222 日本乳化剤b 神奈川県 川崎市 1:38:53
64 271 AK-TRC1 東京都 北区 1:38:54
65 764 COSMO A 神奈川県 川崎市 1:38:59
66 689 TIPe&o2 東京都 大田区 1:39:07
67 684 チーム笠原 東京都 品川区 1:39:08
68 568 貝坂46 神奈川県 横浜市 1:39:12
69 278 チームアスカ 東京都 台東区 1:39:12
70 264 エコプランC 神奈川県 横浜市 1:39:15
71 248 京浜テック 埼玉県 さいたま市 1:39:18
72 198 大陽日酸東進Ｚ 神奈川県 海老名市 1:39:25
73 693 川工B 神奈川県 川崎市 1:39:42
74 189 どらきんぐA 東京都 葛飾区 1:39:44
75 236 ＡＬＳＯＫ城北 奈良県 奈良市 1:39:51
76 643 基盤部チーム 神奈川県 川崎市 1:39:54
77 698 狐猿走乱会C 東京都 文京区 1:39:56
78 639 日本乳化剤a 神奈川県 川崎市 1:40:07
79 633 小出工業A 神奈川県 横浜市 1:40:24
80 251 ピンクロケッツ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:40:27
81 670 EEJ-B 神奈川県 横浜市 1:40:27
82 688 TIPe&o1 東京都 大田区 1:40:28
83 655 関東労災B 神奈川県 川崎市 1:40:29
84 618 ON◆KO 東京都 大田区 1:40:31
85 246 JALPAK1 千葉県 印西市 1:40:40
86 570 TEAM汁男爵 神奈川県 横浜市 1:40:50
87 294 中原レディーズ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:40:56
88 240 ＡＬＳＯＫＣＳ 奈良県 奈良市 1:41:02
89 227 ＡＬＳＯＫ海外 奈良県 奈良市 1:41:04
90 562 チーム土橋 神奈川県 川崎市 1:41:09
91 169 チームYMM 神奈川県 川崎市 1:41:11
92 623 ブルドック 東京都 杉並区 1:41:11
93 637 ＪＡ東京中央Ｄ 東京都 杉並区 1:41:17
94 226 チーム渡邊 東京都 江戸川区 1:41:19
95 593 ユルマラソン紅 神奈川県 川崎市 1:41:22
96 181 大陽日酸SI 茨城県 つくば市 1:41:27
97 617 あすか製薬C 神奈川県 川崎市 1:41:40
98 661 城南信金綱島 神奈川県 川崎市 1:41:40
99 712 和光Ｂ 埼玉県 和光市 1:41:41
100 168 チームSUS 神奈川県 川崎市 1:41:41

2018年3月18日



Print: 2018/03/18 14:44:48 3 / 6 ページ Official Timer & Result By RECS

順位 No チーム名 都道府県 市区町村 記 録

101 591 アルテニカA 東京都 品川区 1:41:46
102 561 熱い男ウィズＣ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:41:47
103 616 あすか製薬B 神奈川県 川崎市 1:41:49
104 638 ＪＡ東京中央Ｅ 東京都 杉並区 1:41:50
105 584 浅野組 東京都 世田谷区 1:41:58
106 262 エコプランA 神奈川県 横浜市 1:42:01
107 599 金スカ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:42:09
108 580 メイジザクサ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:42:15
109 648 アルテニカB 東京都 品川区 1:42:21
110 778 グレーロケッツ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:42:24
111 629 サーモスまぐ 埼玉県 所沢市 1:42:26
112 594 ユルマラソン白 神奈川県 川崎市 1:42:33
113 772 キングカス 神奈川県 横浜市 1:42:40
114 762 ＳＥＩＷＡＳＴ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:42:43
115 206 SYG52 神奈川県 川崎市 1:42:45
116 228 チーム・ノアＨ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:42:47
117 671 DGAC 東京都 大田区 1:43:07
118 572 でんふたβ 東京都 新宿区 1:43:09
119 173 大陽日酸ENG 東京都 大田区 1:43:10
120 612 えこのみ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:43:16
121 776 ブレイブRC 神奈川県 川崎市 1:43:27
122 274 シャ！棚持森小 埼玉県 川口市 1:43:28
123 692 DGAC2 東京都 大田区 1:43:28
124 174 大陽日酸E45 神奈川県 川崎市 1:43:48
125 626 サーモスらんち 埼玉県 所沢市 1:43:49
126 606 美女ン 神奈川県 横浜市 1:43:57
127 657 LRC-B 東京都 八王子市 1:43:57
128 205 ばいぞー 神奈川県 川崎市 1:44:15
129 265 はじめの一歩 神奈川県 横浜市 1:44:21
130 679 じまらんらん 神奈川県 川崎市 1:44:27
131 571 でんふたα 東京都 新宿区 1:44:28
132 691 ダークネスＯＦ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:44:28
133 231 ＡＬＳＯＫ城東 奈良県 奈良市 1:44:29
134 596 アーバン２ 東京都 品川区 1:44:38
135 687 MRC 東京都 小平市 1:44:39
136 268 HSEマラB 東京都 稲城市 1:44:47
137 210 馬込支店A 神奈川県 川崎市 1:44:58
138 680 EEJ-C 神奈川県 横浜市 1:45:16
139 665 カリタスA 東京都 町田市 1:45:24
140 640 ＡＬＳＯＫ営推 奈良県 奈良市 1:45:25
141 293 駒高追っかけ隊 神奈川県 川崎市 1:45:29
142 615 あすか製薬A 神奈川県 川崎市 1:45:42
143 672 EEJ-A 神奈川県 横浜市 1:45:46
144 167 豊通ヘルスケア 東京都 品川区 1:45:49
145 706 戌 東京都 墨田区 1:45:54
146 695 献血供給事業団 神奈川県 川崎市 1:46:03
147 216 ＡＬＳＯＫ開企 奈良県 奈良市 1:46:09
148 611 大陽日酸王子２ 神奈川県 海老名市 1:46:15
149 223 スタファイA 神奈川県 横浜市 1:46:18
150 575 南世田谷走乱会 神奈川県 川崎市 1:46:32
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151 564 川崎会計駅伝部 神奈川県 横浜市 1:46:33
152 234 混合チーム 東京都 練馬区 1:46:55
153 621 そーむきかく？ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:46:58
154 630 サーモスじゃぐ 埼玉県 所沢市 1:47:05
155 763 ＪＰランナーズ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:47:16
156 601 富士通ジョグＢ 埼玉県 新座市 1:47:18
157 632 小出工業B 神奈川県 横浜市 1:47:23
158 232 亭主関白 東京都 世田谷区 1:47:23
159 266 チームかとう 静岡県 静岡市 1:47:29
160 567 DKB48 神奈川県 横浜市 1:47:32
161 179 大陽日酸ASU 神奈川県 藤沢市 1:47:35
162 241 ＡＬＳＯＫ川Ｃ 奈良県 奈良市 1:47:36
163 600 富士通ジョグＡ 埼玉県 新座市 1:47:42
164 700 TMEIC-B 埼玉県 越谷市 1:47:48
165 624 アーバン３ 東京都 品川区 1:47:52
166 256 JRヨコハマ 神奈川県 大磯町 1:48:14
167 780 MS4の会 千葉県 千葉市 1:48:16
168 588 川崎市バスB 神奈川県 相模原市 1:48:18
169 652 ＡＬＳＯＫ川Ｅ 奈良県 奈良市 1:48:19
170 249 浅野駅伝部 神奈川県 川崎市 1:48:21
171 690 MRC２ 東京都 小平市 1:48:24
172 200 SGA2 神奈川県 川崎市 1:48:36
173 230 ＡＬＳＯＫ上等 奈良県 奈良市 1:48:43
174 211 馬込支店B 神奈川県 川崎市 1:48:43
175 666 カリタスB 東京都 町田市 1:48:45
176 609 ＳＡＲＣヤング 神奈川県 海老名市 1:48:54
177 272 AK-TRC2 東京都 北区 1:49:05
178 627 サーモスしぇふ 埼玉県 所沢市 1:49:11
179 642 MORI学園欅 神奈川県 川崎市 1:49:25
180 634 JA東京中央Ａ 東京都 杉並区 1:49:26
181 565 TTCからステ 東京都 品川区 1:49:28
182 196 川崎中青年部会 神奈川県 川崎市 1:49:29
183 239 ＡＬＳＯＫ川Ｆ 奈良県 奈良市 1:49:41
184 631 VECLOS 埼玉県 所沢市 1:49:49
185 767 ソレキア 埼玉県 北本市 1:49:58
186 768 ひろす 千葉県 千葉市 1:50:19
187 656 LRC-A 東京都 八王子市 1:50:21
188 203 ちゃっぴーず 神奈川県 横浜市 1:50:42
189 705 アクタス社労士 神奈川県 川崎市 1:50:56
190 171 大陽日酸Ｅ３６ 埼玉県 川口市 1:51:11
191 582 たけのこの里 神奈川県 横浜市 1:51:12
192 622 なるるん 神奈川県 川崎市 1:51:13
193 199 おこたこチーズ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:51:19
194 577 ＪＰＢＭ 東京都 世田谷区 1:51:25
195 659 LRC-D 東京都 八王子市 1:51:36
196 224 スタファイB 神奈川県 横浜市 1:51:42
197 660 ビギナーズラン 神奈川県 川崎市 1:51:43
198 598 みんなハンサム 東京都 江東区 1:51:45
199 774 大井クラブ 神奈川県 厚木市 1:52:01
200 595 アーバン１ 東京都 品川区 1:52:05
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201 650 ＡＬＳＯＫ渋２ 奈良県 奈良市 1:52:06
202 172 大陽日酸PEC 神奈川県 川崎市 1:52:09
203 653 ＡＬＳＯＫ中央 奈良県 奈良市 1:52:11
204 592 どらきんぐB 東京都 葛飾区 1:52:25
205 296 幸スポ土曜女組 神奈川県 横浜市 1:52:25
206 275 ＡＬＳＯＫシス 奈良県 奈良市 1:52:34
207 166 オールライフ 東京都 品川区 1:52:37
208 636 ＪＡ東京中央Ｃ 東京都 杉並区 1:52:40
209 237 ＡＬＳＯＫ川Ｂ 奈良県 奈良市 1:52:58
210 193 ＴＳＨ Ｃ 東京都 大田区 1:53:01
211 185 BONNY 神奈川県 川崎市 1:53:01
212 589 ＴＤＧ １ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:53:06
213 213 ＡＬＳＯＫ開技 奈良県 奈良市 1:53:07
214 186 BAD HIP 神奈川県 川崎市 1:53:10
215 245 大陽日酸SCE 神奈川県 横浜市 1:53:10
216 625 じゅんちゃんず 千葉県 市川市 1:53:14
217 663 TMEIC-P 埼玉県 越谷市 1:53:17
218 644 ＡＬＳＯＫ寄集 奈良県 奈良市 1:53:22
219 578 大陽日酸つくば 茨城県 つくば市 1:53:31
220 605 タカキーズ 東京都 目黒区 1:53:46
221 647 チームせな 東京都 練馬区 1:53:47
222 255 ＡＬＳＯＫ金融 奈良県 奈良市 1:53:48
223 587 EMUラビッツ 神奈川県 藤沢市 1:53:53
224 649 ＡＬＳＯＫ渋１ 奈良県 奈良市 1:53:56
225 209 ゆうちゃんず 千葉県 市川市 1:54:14
226 221 JINYA 神奈川県 川崎市 1:54:15
227 277 献血供給事業団 神奈川県 相模原市 1:54:40
228 220 チーム志田 神奈川県 川崎市 1:54:41
229 215 ＡＬＳＯＫセ科 奈良県 奈良市 1:54:52
230 590 ＴＤＧ ２ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:54:55
231 610 大陽日酸王子１ 神奈川県 海老名市 1:54:58
232 668 アゼリアA 神奈川県 川崎市 1:54:59
233 214 ＡＬＳＯＫ機開 奈良県 奈良市 1:55:01
234 667 日油快足2 神奈川県 川崎市 1:55:04
235 581 みなみーず 神奈川県 横須賀市 1:55:12
236 195 St.Ped. 東京都 文京区 1:55:17
237 238 ＡＬＳＯＫ川Ｄ 奈良県 奈良市 1:55:28
238 701 TMEIC-C 埼玉県 越谷市 1:55:28
239 607 チーム風 東京都 調布市 1:55:52
240 678 アクタス赤坂B 神奈川県 川崎市 1:55:54
241 645 ＡＬＳＯＫ常闘 奈良県 奈良市 1:55:56
242 658 LRC-C 東京都 八王子市 1:56:00
243 770 北風イナリーズ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:56:02
244 233 こけし同好会 神奈川県 横浜市 1:56:13
245 559 チーム土橋Ⅲ 神奈川県 川崎市 1:56:29
246 651 ＡＬＳＯＫ川Ａ 奈良県 奈良市 1:56:32
247 602 富士通ジョグＣ 埼玉県 新座市 1:56:32
248 218 ＡＬＳＯＫ運技 奈良県 奈良市 1:56:34
249 583 テシムＪ 神奈川県 横浜市 1:56:36
250 619 チーム 洋子 神奈川県 横浜市 1:56:56
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251 635 ＪＡ東京中央Ｂ 東京都 杉並区 1:57:14
252 192 大陽日酸GEC 埼玉県 川口市 1:57:17
253 242 ＡＬＳＯＫ走酒 奈良県 奈良市 1:57:27
254 190 ブリスウェルA 東京都 品川区 1:57:36
255 620 まりちゃんず 神奈川県 横浜市 1:57:56
256 677 アクタス赤坂A 神奈川県 川崎市 1:58:17
257 654 ＲＤＡＣ－Ｂ 神奈川県 鎌倉市 1:58:39
258 217 ＡＬＳＯＫ怪奇 奈良県 奈良市 1:58:50
259 586 EMUチーター 神奈川県 藤沢市 1:58:58
260 165 大陽日酸ラルゴ 東京都 大田区 1:59:10
261 202 たっくんず 神奈川県 横浜市 2:00:34
262 697 狐猿走乱会A 東京都 文京区 2:00:36
263 191 ブリスウェルB 東京都 品川区 2:00:39
264 183 川崎市バスC 神奈川県 相模原市 2:00:45
265 250 あおぞら整骨院 神奈川県 川崎市 2:00:59
266 566 キッチン照 神奈川県 横浜市 2:01:10
267 674 チームよしだ 東京都 中野区 2:02:07
268 779 チーム村役場 神奈川県 横浜市 2:02:39
269 766 COSMO C 神奈川県 川崎市 2:02:47
270 207 チームザムライ 神奈川県 横浜市 2:03:36
271 676 アクタス立川 神奈川県 川崎市 2:03:42
272 560 チーム土橋Ⅱ 神奈川県 川崎市 2:04:17
273 597 チームマルコ 神奈川県 川崎市 2:05:45
274 664 歩こう会 東京都 千代田区 2:05:49
275 765 COSMO B 神奈川県 川崎市 2:05:52
276 295 Ｔｅａｍジョシ 神奈川県 横浜市 2:08:02
277 603 川崎中青年部会 神奈川県 川崎市 2:08:24
278 694 川工アルファ 神奈川県 川崎市 2:09:51
279 669 アゼリアB 神奈川県 川崎市 2:22:58
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